
2016 - 2017

100.00

1,500.00

100.00

700.00

700.00

750.00

100.00

1,250.00

150.00

500.00

Royal Brompton Hospital (Sir Robert Finch)  50.00

Royal Marsden Cancer Charity (Dorothy Butler) 50.00

Diabetes UK (Eric Green) 50.00

50.00

550.00

50.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

500.00

500.00

50.00

The Old Pheasantry Childrens' Trust 

THE WORSHIPFUL COMPANY OF ENVIRONMENTAL CLEANERS CHARITY TRUST

Sir Ralph Perring Senior Citizens Club 

City of London Police Widows & Orphans 

United Guilds Trust  

The Lord Mayor's Appeal 

The British Heart Foundation (Jack Amos)

St Paul's Cathedral Trust

Donations Made and Awards Granted

RAMC Benevolent Fund 

Donations:

St Ann's Hospice Cheadle (Vincent Kirkman) 

Friends of St Olave's Church 

Royal British Legion 

Three Score & Wingate Club 

Company Silver Jubilee Award - St Peter & St James Hospice Charitable Trust 

Docklands Sailing & Watersports Centre Ltd 

Mrs Ann Sanderson (widow of member J Sanderson) 

The Children's Trust 

The British Heart Foundation (John Hall) 

ABF The Soldiers Charity 



250.00

250.00

City of London Sweeper of the Year Prize - Runner Up 125.00

750.00

5,352.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

Army Cadet x 3 Support for attendance of Summer Camp 900.00

1,000.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

350.00

450.00

350.00

500.00

450.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

2,850.00

500.00

100.00

95.00

Construction Liveries Group 75.00

Inter-Livery Shoot 18 May 2016 - Lord Mayor's Appeal 1,150.00

2,000.00

Total Donations and Awards & Gifts 33,772.00

RAMC Junior NCO Environmental Health Technician's Prize 

Best ATC Cadet Prize 

RAMC Senior NCO Environmental Health Technician's Prize 

RAMC TA Environmental Health Award 

Livery Schools Link 

Mansion House Scholarship  (paid @ Installation Banquet) 

RAF Environmental Health Technician Prize 

Livery Halls Walk 15 September 2016 - Lord Mayor's Appeal Donation  

Charity Events

Treloar Trust Bursary 

Livery Companies Skills Council 

Gifts to Company Widows  

Subscriptions 

Eric Hill Memorial Prize 2016 - Novus Training

Best Army Cadet Prize 

ATC Annual Donation 50F (Lambeth) Squadron 

Awards and Gifts:

RAMC PGMO General Practice Prize 

Best Marine Cadet Prize 

City of London School for Girls Prize 

City of London School for Girls Bursary 

Army Cadets Annual Donation 75 (RAMC) Detachment SELACF 

Sea Cadets Annual Donation TS Narvik Bromley Sea Cadets 

City & Guilds for Cleaners Prize 

City of London Sweeper of the Year Prize - Winner 

Guildhall School of Music & Drama Bursary 

City of London School Prize 

City of London Freeman's School Prize 


