## THE WORSHIPFUL COMPANY OF ENVIRONMENTAL CLEANERS CHARITY TRUST

Donations Made and Awards Granted	2016 - 2017
Donations:	
Mrs Ann Sanderson (widow of member J Sanderson)	100.00
The Lord Mayor's Appeal	1,500.00
Royal British Legion	100.00
Sir Ralph Perring Senior Citizens Club	700.00
Three Score & Wingate Club	700.00
Friends of St Olave's Church	750.00
City of London Police Widows & Orphans	100.00
RAMC Benevolent Fund	1,250.00
United Guilds Trust	150.00
Company Silver Jubilee Award - St Peter & St James Hospice Charitable Trust	500.00
Royal Brompton Hospital (Sir Robert Finch)	50.00
Royal Marsden Cancer Charity (Dorothy Butler)	50.00
Diabetes UK (Eric Green)	50.00
The British Heart Foundation (Jack Amos)	50.00
Docklands Sailing & Watersports Centre Ltd	550.00
St Ann's Hospice Cheadle (Vincent Kirkman)	50.00
The Old Pheasantry Childrens' Trust	1,500.00
The Children's Trust	1,000.00
St Paul's Cathedral Trust	500.00
ABF The Soldiers Charity	500.00
The British Heart Foundation (John Hall)	50.00

## Awards and Gifts:

Charity Events Inter-Livery Shoot 18 May 2016 - Lord Mayor's Appeal Livery Halls Walk 15 September 2016 - Lord Mayor's Appeal Donation	95.00 75.00 1,150.00 2,000.00
Inter-Livery Shoot 18 May 2016 - Lord Mayor's Appeal	75.00 1,150.00
Inter-Livery Shoot 18 May 2016 - Lord Mayor's Appeal	75.00 1,150.00
•	75.00
Charity Franta	
Construction Liveries Group	95.00
Livery Schools Link	
Livery Companies Skills Council	100.00
Subscriptions	
Eric Hill Memorial Prize 2016 - Novus Training	500.00
Gifts to Company Widows	2,850.00
Treloar Trust Bursary	1,000.00
Mansion House Scholarship (paid @ Installation Banquet)	1,500.00
RAF Environmental Health Technician Prize	450.00
RAMC PGMO General Practice Prize	500.00
RAMC TA Environmental Health Award	350.00
RAMC Senior NCO Environmental Health Technician's Prize	450.00
RAMC Junior NCO Environmental Health Technician's Prize	350.00
Best ATC Cadet Prize	125.00
Best Army Cadet Prize	125.00
Best Marine Cadet Prize	125.00
ATC Annual Donation 50F (Lambeth) Squadron	1,000.00
Army Cadet x 3 Support for attendance of Summer Camp	900.00
Army Cadets Annual Donation 75 (RAMC) Detachment SELACF	1,000.00
Sea Cadets Annual Donation TS Narvik Bromley Sea Cadets	1,000.00
City of London Freeman's School Prize	400.00
City of London School Prize	400.00
City of London School for Girls Prize	400.00
City of London School for Girls Bursary	5,352.00
Guildhall School of Music & Drama Bursary	750.00
City of London Sweeper of the Year Prize - Runner Up	125.00
City of London Sweeper of the Year Prize - Winner	250.00
City & Guilds for Cleaners Prize	250.00